
Tuesday/Thursday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Monday-Friday

PRESCHOOL  +
JUNIOR  KINDER

Elementary School
Middle School

ELEMENTARY  +
MIDDLE  SCHOOL

Late Payment Fee
Late Pick Up Fee
Processing Fee

OTHER  FEES

ENROLLMENT  FEES

Nursery Initial Enrollment
Nursery Re-enrollment

MULTI-CHILD  DISCOUNT

NURSERY

Tuesday/Thursday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Monday-Friday

The nursery is open 7:45am-4:30pm.

Drop-off begins at 7:45am. School hours are from

8:00am-3:15pm. Pick up is from 3:15pm-3:30pm.

Drop-off begins at 7:45am. School hours are from

8:00am-3:15pm. Pick up is from 3:15pm-3:30pm.

19741 BAKER ROAD BEND, OR 97702 | PHONE: 541-382-5091 | FAX: 541-382-0268 | OFFICE@MSCSBEND.ORG

$600
$800
$1,050

Early Childhood Education +
Elementary + Middle School

NEW  STUDENT
APPLICATION  FEE

$50

$200
$100

$25
$1

$4,200
$5,250
$6,750

$6,350
$7,000

NurseryNursery

Preschool- 8th GradePreschool- 8th Grade

Annual TuitionAnnual Tuition

These discounts are applicable for multiple students

from the same household in Preschool through 8th

Grade. These discounts are only applicable to tuition

rates.

Monthly TuitionMonthly Tuition

Annual TuitionAnnual Tuition

$325
$400
$400

Preschool + Junior Kinder
Elementary School
Middle School

per
minute

2nd Child
3rd Child
4th Child
5th Child and any additional
children

20%
40%
60%
80%

AFTER  SCHOOL  PROGRAM

Annual TuitionAnnual Tuition

Monday-Friday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Tuesday + Thursday

$1,000
$750
$600

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE  |  2024 - 2025TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE | 2024 - 2025

A processing fee is charged by FACTS for all card

transactions. There is no charge for electronic bank

transfers or payments by check.

After Care is open from 3:30pm-4:30pm. It is

available on a limited basis for Preschool through

students 12 years of age.


